$\blacksquare AIA^{\circ}$ Document G701 $^{\circ}$ – 2001

Change Order

DDO FOT OF	OUANOE OPPER NUMBER CO.	
PROJECT (Name and address):	CHANGE ORDER NUMBER: 001	OWNER: 🗵
12.103 - Randolph HS Auditorium Renovations	DATE: 9/3/2013	ARCHITECT:
Randolph High School		CONTRACTOR: D
511 Millbrook Ave Randolph NJ 07869		FIELD:
TO CONTRACTOR (Name and address):	ARCHITECT'S PROJECT NUMBER: 12.103	OTHER:
GPC Inc	CONTRACT DATE: 6/1/2013	
20 East Willow Street Milburn, NJ 07041	CONTRACT FOR: General Construction	
COR #2 NOSING REPAIR (approved rep	OWS: ad amount attributable to previously executed Copair of concrete nosing)	
COR #6 HANDRAIL (Added Handrails,	code issue)	\$1,097.00
COR #7 WOOD DOORS (added door in	bad condition)	\$1,000.00
COR #12 FLOOR PATCH (patch expose	ed holes from seats)	\$5,037.00
		Contract Modifications\$17,059.00
		ntract Allowance\$15,000.00 Contract Modifications\$2,059.00
expected time; The District has agreed to	lays in receiving Permits from the Township Bui a total of 31 additional calendar days to move the cupancy with only minor punchlist items remain	ilding Department two weeks beyond the he Substantial completion date to
The original Contract Sum was		1.001.550.0
The original Contract Sum was The net change by previously authorized (Thange Orders	\$ <u>1,061,550.0</u> \$ 0.0
The Contract Sum prior to this Change Or		\$ 0.0 \$ 1,061,550.0
The Contract Sum will be increased by this		\$ 2,059.0
The new Contract Sum including this Cha		\$ 1,063,609.0
The Contract Time will be increased by Z The date of Substantial Completion as of	ero (31 calendar) days. the date of this Change Order therefore is Octob	
NOTE: This Change Order does not include been authorized by Construction Change I	e changes in the Contract Sum, Contract Time or Directive until the cost and time have been agree	Guaranteed Maximum Price which have
Contractor, in which case a Change Order	is executed to supersede the Construction Chan	ge Directive.
NOT VALID UNTIL SIGNED BY THE	ARCHITECT, CONTRACTOR AND OWNER	
Solutions Architecture	GPC Inc	Randolph Twp. Board of Education
ARCHITECT (Firm name)	CONTRACTOR (Firm name)	OWNER (Firm name)
81 Clay Street, 2nd Fl. Ste. 2, Newark, NJ 07104		, 25 Schoolhouse Road, Randolph, NJ 08876
ADDRESS	ADDRESS	ADDRESS
BY (Signatu e)	BY (Signature)	BY (Signature)
Frank A. Massineo, AIA	Bob Duckers	Michael S. Neves
(Typed name) 9.3.14	(Typed name) 4-9-13	(Typed name)
DATE	DATE	DATE

MAIA Document G701" - 2001

Change Order

9/10/2013 DATE

Change Order			
PROJECT (Name and address):	CHANGE ORDER NUMBER: 002	01	WNER: 🔀
12.103 - Randolph HS Auditorium	DATE: 9/10/13		ITECT:
Renovations Randolph High School			CTOR:
511 Millbrook Ave			FIELD:
Randolph NJ 07869 TO CONTRACTOR (Name and address):	ARCHITECT'S PROJECT NUMBER: 12.103		
GPC Inc	CONTRACT DATE: 6/1/2013	U	THER:
20 East Willow Street Milburn, NJ 07041	CONTRACT FOR: General Construction		
Given the time delay experienced in obtain COR#14 - In light of field conditions created by GL COR#14	OWS: and amount attributable to previously executed Coming permits from the Municipality - the contractions froup upon their removal of the existing nosings the existing aisle lighting specified at the steps to	t is extended a period of 10 days along with the existing specified lig	hting nose
lighting; as a result additional components additional labor was required for the insta	s needed to be added to the system in order to m	ake the new configuration work and	d
and approved an ac-	New Tempo Lightin	g Materials - \$1,289.00	
	Labor Hours to insta	ll - \$13,176.00 Subtotal \$14,465.00	
		GPC OH&P @ 10% \$ 1,447.00 Total \$15,912.00)
The original Contract Sum was		\$1,	061,550.00
The net change by previously authorized (The Contract Sum prior to this Change Or		\$	2,059.00
The Contract Sum will be increased by the		\$	063,609.00 15,912.00
The new Contract Sum including this Cha	nge Order will be	\$	079,521.00
	hirty days (20 days for aisle lighting work only the date of this Change Order therefore is October		
been authorized by Construction Change I	e changes in the Contract Sum, Contract Time or Directive until the cost and time have been agree is executed to supersede the Construction Chan	d upon by both the Owner and	have
NOT VALID UNTIL SIGNED BY THE	ARCHITECT, CONTRACTOR AND OWNER		
Solutions Architecture	GPC Inc	Randolph Twp. Board of Educat	tion
ARCHITECT (Firm name)	CONTRACTOR (Firm name)	OWNER (Firm name)	
81 Clay Street, 2nd Fl. Ste. 2, Newark, NJ 07104	20 East Willow Street, Milburn, NJ 07041	25 Schoolhouse Road, Randolph, NJ 08876	
ADDRESS	ADDRESS	ADDRESS	
BY (Signature)	BY (Signature)	BY (Signature)	·
Frank A. Messineo, AIA			
(Typed name)	(Typed name)	(Typed name)	

AIA Document G701™ – 2001. Copyright © 1979, 1987, 2000 and 2001 by The American institute of Architects. All rights reserved. WARNING: This AIA® Document is protected by U.S. Copyright Law and international Treaties. Unauthorized reproduction or distribution of this AIA® Document, or any portion of it, may result in severe civil and criminal penalties, and will be prosecuted to the maximum extent possible under the law. This document was produced by AIA software at 17:43:19 on 10/02/2013 under Order No.9473167325_1 which expires on 07/01/2014, and is not for resale.

User Notes: (1433302643)

DATE

DATE



Change Order

DATE

PROJECT (Name and address):	CHANGE ORDER NUMBER: 003	OWNER: 🖂
12.103 - Randolph HS Auditorium	DATE: 9/12/2013	ARCHITECT:
Renovations Randolph High School		CONTRACTOR:
511 Millbrook Ave		
Randolph NJ 07869	ADOLUTEOTIC PRO ISSE NUMBER 40 400	FIELD: [
TO CONTRACTOR (Name and address): GPC Inc	ARCHITECT'S PROJECT NUMBER: 12.103 CONTRACT DATE: 6/1/2013	OTHER:
20 East Willow Street	CONTRACT FOR: General Construction	
Milburn, NJ 07041	Contract i on General Constitution	
To furnish and install additional trim to ac 6 - Side 2 - Stag	d amount attributable to previously executed Comodate and hide electrical conduit and create Wall Trim Boards ge Front Modifications for Conduit SK.4 r Wall Conduit Chases SK.2 15'0" Tall Fabricate/Deliver/In General Contractor	Construction Change Directives) e chases: Material \$1,200.00 - Labor - \$2,300.00 Material \$1,320.00 - Labor - \$600.00 Material \$1,320.00 - Labor - \$1,720.00 stall
The original Contract Sum was The net change by previously authorized Change Orders The Contract Sum prior to this Change Order was The Contract Sum will be increased by this Change Order in the amount of The new Contract Sum including this Change Order will be		\$\ \begin{array}{c} 1,061,550.00 \\ \frac{17,971.00}{\$} \\ 1,079,521.00 \\ \frac{10,304.00}{\$} \\ 1,089,825.00 \end{array}
The Contract Time will be unchanged by The date of Substantial Completion as of t	Zero (0) days. he date of this Change Order therefore is Octob	per 4, 2013
been authorized by Construction Change I	changes in the Contract Sum, Contract Time or Directive until the cost and time have been agre is executed to supersede the Construction Chan	ed upon by both the Owner and
NOT VALID UNTIL SIGNED BY THE	ARCHITECT, CONTRACTOR AND OWNER	R
Solutions Architecture	GPC Inc	Randolph Twp. Board of Education
ARCHITECT (Firm name)	CONTRACTOR (Firm name)	OWNER (Firm name)
81 Clay Street, 2nd Fl. Ste. 2, Newark, NJ 07104		, 25 Schoolhouse Road, Randolph, NJ 08876
ADDRESS	ADDRESS	ADDRESS
BY (Signature)	BY (Signature)	BY (Signature)
Frank A. Messineo, AIA		
(Typed name)	(Typed name)	(Typed name)

AIA Document G701TM – 2001. Copyright © 1979, 1987, 2000 and 2001 by The American Institute of Architects. All rights reserved. WARNING: This AIA® Document is protected by U.S. Copyright Law and International Treaties. Unauthorized reproduction or distribution of this AIA® Document, or any portion of it, may result in severe civil and criminal penalties, and will be prosecuted to the maximum extent possible under the law. This document was produced by AIA software at 18:00:04 on 10/02/2013 under Order No.9473167325_1 which expires on 07/01/2014, and is not for resale.

User Notes:

DATE

DATE